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25
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27

28
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32

Name

Junco Partner

W*O*L*D

For The First Time (Bonus Track)
Stay With The One Who Loves You (Bon...
Open Up Your Heart (Bonus Track)
Green River [Live]

Bad Moon Rising [Live]

Proud Mary [Live]

Something That You Know
Mayday Man

Jesus On The Mainline

Glory Land

Ol' Man River

Carriage

Below

Nobody's Perfect

Flying Blind

Worthy

The Water Is Wide

It's Been A Long, Long Time
Sentimental Journey

We'll Meet Again

Bells Of Rhymney

Up to Me (Take 2, Remake)
There is a Night That Lives Forever
Silver Bells

A Soulin'

In The Quiet of Christmas
Christmas Everyday

River

Christmas Can't Be Far Away

Children Go Where I Send Thee

Time

2:45

5:12

3:09

2:36

3:19

3:16

2:13

3:52

5:59

3:59

2:30

3:46

4:02

5:20

4:58

4:44

341

3:12

3:23

3:00

3:50

3:19

3:48

6:46

2:31

4:16

3:24

4:26

3:20

4:.05

3:29

2:39
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45 songs, 2.7 hours, 820.8 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Story Of A Life [Disc 1]

An American In Texas

An American In Texas

An American In Texas

Live At Woodstock

Live At Woodstock

Live At Woodstock

San Isabel

San Isabel

Lord Help Me Find The Way

Lord Help Me Find The Way

Truth [Remastered]

How Much Time

Wishbones

Threads

Threads

Talk To A Human

Talk To A Human

The War, A Ken Burns Film, Deluxe Edition
Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec...
Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec...
Bidin' My Time

More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...
There is a Night That Lives Forever

There is a Night That Lives Forever

There is a Night That Lives Forever

Kind Of Everything

One More Christmas

Blue

Quality Street

Quality Street
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Harry Chapin

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Uncle Walt's Band

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Jamestown Revival

Jamestown Revival

Ralph Stanley I And The Clinch Mountai...
Ralph Stanley Il And The Clinch Mountai...
Jeff Beck

Ray Cerbone

Slaid Cleaves

Sheryl Crow Feat. Emmylou Harris

Sheryl Crow Feat. James Taylor

Terri Hendrix

Terri Hendrix

Bing Crosby & Les Paul

Doris Day With Les Brown & His Orchest...
Peggy Lee & Benny Goodman
Chris Hillman

Bob Dylan

Duology

Duology

Duology

Jeff Talmadge

Albert & Gage

Joni Mitchell

Nick Lowe

Nick Lowe
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Name

Rise up Shepherd

Jingle Bell Jamboree

Santa Claus

Santa Claus Wants Some Lovin'
Linus And Lucy [Live]
Christmastime Is Here

Linus and Lucy

Christmas Passing Through
What Child Is This?

White Winter Hymnal

Santa Claus Is Coming To Town
Frosty The Snowman

Wobbles

Time
2:56
3:09
2:45
3:54
2:55
4:.01
4:56
3:40
2:31
2:29
3:37
3:01

331

Album

Quiality Street

The Spirit of the Holiday EP
Blue Yule

Funky Christmas

Complete Christmas Songbook
Christmastime

A Christmas Spanking

We Three Kings

The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)
Fleet Foxes

Acoustic Christmas

Bluegrass Christmas

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Nick Lowe

Keb Mo

Sonny Boy Williamson
Albert King

Los Straitjackets

Bob Schneider

Asylum Street Spankers
The Roches

Eric Johnson & Van Wilks
Fleet Foxes

David Grisman

Craig Duncan

Benmont Tench
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