## Dec 7 2019 Random Routes Playlist 45 songs, 2.7 hours, 820.8 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 W*O*L*D	5:12	Story Of A Life [Disc 1]	Harry Chapin
3 For The First Time (Bonus Track)	3:09	An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
4 Stay With The One Who Loves You (Bon	2:36	An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
5 Open Up Your Heart (Bonus Track)	3:19	An American In Texas	Uncle Walt's Band
6 Green River [Live]	3:16	Live At Woodstock	Creedence Clearwater Revival
7 Bad Moon Rising [Live]	2:13	Live At Woodstock	Creedence Clearwater Revival
8 Proud Mary [Live]	3:52	Live At Woodstock	Creedence Clearwater Revival
9 Something That You Know	5:59	San Isabel	Jamestown Revival
10 Mayday Man	3:59	San Isabel	Jamestown Revival
11 Jesus On The Mainline	2:30	Lord Help Me Find The Way	Ralph Stanley II And The Clinch Mountai
12 Glory Land	3:46	Lord Help Me Find The Way	Ralph Stanley II And The Clinch Mountai
13 Ol' Man River	4:02	Truth [Remastered]	Jeff Beck
14 Carriage	5:20	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
15 Below	4:58	Wishbones	Slaid Cleaves
16 Nobody's Perfect	4:44	Threads	Sheryl Crow Feat. Emmylou Harris
17 Flying Blind	3:41	Threads	Sheryl Crow Feat. James Taylor
18 Worthy	3:12	Talk To A Human	Terri Hendrix
19 The Water Is Wide	3:23	Talk To A Human	Terri Hendrix
20 It's Been A Long, Long Time	3:00	The War, A Ken Burns Film, Deluxe Edition	Bing Crosby & Les Paul
21 Sentimental Journey	3:50	Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec	Doris Day With Les Brown & His Orchest
22 We'll Meet Again	3:19	Sentimental Journey, Hits From The Sec	Peggy Lee & Benny Goodman
23 Bells Of Rhymney	3:48	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
24 Up to Me (Take 2, Remake)	6:46	More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan
25 There is a Night That Lives Forever	2:31	There is a Night That Lives Forever	Duology
26 Silver Bells	4:16	There is a Night That Lives Forever	Duology
27 A Soulin'	3:24	There is a Night That Lives Forever	Duology
28 In The Quiet of Christmas	4:26	Kind Of Everything	Jeff Talmadge
29 Christmas Everyday	3:20	One More Christmas	Albert & Gage
30 River	4:05	Blue	Joni Mitchell
31 Christmas Can't Be Far Away	3:29	Quality Street	Nick Lowe
32 Children Go Where I Send Thee	2:39	Quality Street	Nick Lowe

## Dec 7 2019 Random Routes Playlist

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Rise up Shepherd	2:56 Quality Street	Nick Lowe
34 Jingle Bell Jamboree	3:09 The Spirit of the Holiday EP	Keb Mo
35 Santa Claus	2:45 Blue Yule	Sonny Boy Williamson
36 Santa Claus Wants Some Lovin'	3:54 Funky Christmas	Albert King
37 Linus And Lucy [Live]	2:55 Complete Christmas Songbook	Los Straitjackets
38 Christmastime Is Here	4:01 Christmastime	Bob Schneider
39 Linus and Lucy	4:56 A Christmas Spanking	Asylum Street Spankers
40 Christmas Passing Through	3:40 We Three Kings	The Roches
41 What Child Is This?	2:31 The Texas Christmas Collection (1991	) Eric Johnson & Van Wilks
42 White Winter Hymnal	2:29 Fleet Foxes	Fleet Foxes
43 Santa Claus Is Coming To Town	3:37 Acoustic Christmas	David Grisman
44 Frosty The Snowman	3:01 Bluegrass Christmas	Craig Duncan
45 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench